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		  TEAMLEADERS
TL - 01	             SLA	     Martin Šťovíček
TL - 02	 SLA	     Daniel Kružík
TL - 03	 SOK	     Radek Číp
TL - 04	 SOK	     Jan Dalecký
TL - 05	 CHOM   Cole Coskey
TL - 06	 CHOM   Karri Forsblom
TL - 07	 ZLI	     Jesse Paukku
TL - 08	 ZLI	     Petr Holík
TL - 09	 VSE        Pavel Klhůfek
TL - 10	            VSE	     Petr Straka
TL - 11	             TRE	     Ladislav Bittner
TL - 12		 TRE	     Martin Dočekal
TL - 13		 POR	     Frenks Razgals
TL - 14		 POR	     Emils Gegeris
TL - 15		 LIT	     Filip Kuťák
TL - 16		 LIT	     Jakub Klepiš
TL - 17		 JIH	     Matouš Menšík
TL - 18		 JIH	     Edgars Kulda
TL - 19		 PRE	     Jiří Fronk
TL - 20	 PRE	    Michal Tomeček
TL - 21		 PCE	     Lukáš Žálčík
TL - 22	 PCE	     Daniel Rákos
TL - 23	 KOL	     Jan Veselý
TL - 24	 KOL	     Martin Novák
TL - 25	 FMI	     Matěj Kubiesa
TL - 26	 FMI	     David Ostřížek
TL - 27	 TAB	     Lukáš Pech
TL - 28	 TAB	     Tomáš Mertl
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TEAM GOALIE

	   TEAM GOALIE
1	 JIH	   Adam Beran
2	 JIH	   Maksim Zhukov
3	 VSE	   David Honzík
4	 VSE	   Adam Pavlíček
5	 ZLI	   Marek Čiliak
6	 ZLI	   Daniel Huf
8	 CHOM  Pavel Jekel
9	 CHOM  Ádám Vay
10	 LIT	   Martin Michajlov
11	 LIT	   Tomáš Volevecký
12	 FMI	   Daniel Dolejš
13	 FMI	   Michael Schnattinger
14	 TAB      Roman Málek ml.
16	 TAB	   Matěj Žajdlík
17	 SOK	   Vladislav Habal
21	 PCE	   Jakub Vondraš
23	 KOL	   Jakub Soukup
25	 PRE	   Patrik Švančara
27	 POR	   Lukáš Pařík
29	 SLA	   Vojtěch Mokry
30	 SLA	   Jaroslav Pavelka
31	 TRE	   Jan Brož
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	                        Signature
	
	 Šimon Jenáček	 CHOM
	 Petr Ulrych		  CHOM
	 Martin Havelka	 CHOM
	 Šimon Jenáček	 CHOM
	 Ádám Vay		  CHOM
	 Jan Kasal		  KOL
	 Martin Novák	 KOL
	 Josef Skořepa	 KOL
	 Martin Michajlov	 LIT
	 Šimon Jelínek	 LIT
	 Jiří Suhrada		  LIT
	 Vladislav Habal	 SOK
	 Radek Číp		  SOK
	 Tomáš Knotek	 SOK
	 Adam Ebenstreit	 SLA
	 Daniel Kružík	 SLA
	 Martin Šťovíček	 SLA
	 Adam Beran		 JIH
	 Lukáš Mareš		 JIH
	 Patriks Ozols	 JIH
	 Daniel Krenželok	 JIH
	 Edgars Kulda	 JIH
	 Jakub Vondraš	 PCE
	 Jan Stránský		 PCE
	 Marek Voženílek	 PCE
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	                        Signature

	 Lukáš Pařík		  POR
	 Frenks Razgals	 POR
	 Josef Mikyska	 POR
	 Patrik Švančara	 PRE
	 Jan Zdráhal		  PRE
	 Michal Tomeček	 PRE
	 David Honzík	 VSE
	 Tomáš Dujsík	 VSE
	 Miroslav Svoboda	 VSE
	 Tomáš Šmerha	 VSE
	 Erik Pospíšil		 VSE
	 Marek Čiliak		 ZLI
	 Aleksi Salonen	 ZLI
	 Jesse Paukku	 ZLI
	 Zdeněk Čáp		 ZLI
	 Lukáš Heš		  ZLI
	 Roman Málek	 TAB
	 Tomáš Mertl		 TAB
	 Jakub Matai		 TAB
	 Jan Mičán		  TRE
	 Jan Kučera		  TRE
	 David Tureček	 TRE
	 Daniel Dolejš	 FMI
	 Roberts Kalkis	 FMI
	 Vojtěch Střondala	 FMI
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